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AGFD OFFICER & COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP ROSTER

Chair - Serves 1 year. Presides over
Division meetings/appoints committees
Liz Kreger Sensient Flavors & Extracts
Elizabeth. Kreger@sensient.com

Chair-Elect - Serves 1 year. Substitutes
for Chair as needed. Organizes technical
programs at national meetings.

Coralia Osorio Roa UNAL
cosorior@unal.edu.co

Vice-Chair - Serves 1 year. Assists
Chair-elect. Develops future technical
programs. Karley Mahalak USDA-ARS
karley.mahalak@usda.gov

Secretary - Responsible for Division
correspondence and meeting minutes.
Alyson Mitchell

University of California, Davis
aemitchell@ucdavis.edu

Treasurer - Responsible for Division
finances.

Stephen Toth 111

International Flavors & Fragrances, Inc.
R&D Union Beach NJ
stephen.toth@iff.com

Cornucopia Editor - Edits newsletter.
Catl Frey cfreyenterprise@gmail.com

Councilors - Represent Division for 3
years on ACS council.

Alyson Mitchell (thru *20)
aemitchell@ucdavis.edu

Lauren Jackson (thru "26)
lauren.jackson@fda.hhs.gov

Michael Tunick (thru *27)
mht39@drexel.edu

Website Editor - Maintains web site.
Michael Appell
michael.appell@ars.usda.gov

Student Activities — Attract/retain

graduate/undergraduate student membs.
Ethan Lee (thru 27) elee1212@umd.edu
Jiayi Hang (thru 26) jhangl@ualberta.ca

Nominations - Develops officer slate.
Served by immediate past chair. Jason
W. Soates jason.w.soates.civ@army.mil

Finance - Monitors Div. finances.
Served by immediate past chair. Jason
W. Soares jason.w.soares.civ@army.mil

Hospitality - Organizes receptions and
banquets. Alyson Mitchell
aemitchell@ucdavis.edu

Alternate Councilors - Substitute for
Councilors. Serve 3 years.

Kathryn Deibler (thru "27)
kdd3@cornell.edu

Michael Qian (thru ’27)
Michael.qian@oregonstate.edu

Brian Guthrie (thru 20)
Brian_Guthrie@cargill.com

At-Large Executive Committee
Members - Assist in Div. management.
Serve 3 years.

Jane Leland (thru °206)
JLelandEnterprises@gmail.com

Robert McGorrin (thru *20)
robert.mcgorrin@oregonstate.edu
Keith Cadwallader
cadwlldr@illinois.edu (thru *27)
Jonathan Beauchamp (thru °27)
jonathan.beauchamp@jivv.fraunhofer.de

Awards — Oversee awards process.
Chair Michael Morello
mjmorello226@gmail.com

AGFD Fellow Awards

Fereidoon Shahidi fshahidi@mun.ca
Young Scientist Award

Youngmok Kim

youngmok kim@finlays.net

Young Industrial Scientist Award
Bhimanagouda (Bhimu) Patil
b-patil@tamu.edu

AGFD Distinguished Service Award
Michael Tunick mht39@drexel.edu
Roy Teranishi Graduate Fellowship
Liangli (Lucy) Yu lyu5@umd.cdu
Grad/Undergrad Student Awards
Kathryn Deibler  kdd3@cornell.edu

Multidisciplinary Program Planner
Helps coordinate nat’l mtg programs

Neil Da Costa International Flavors &
Fragrances, Inc. neil.dacosta@iff.com

Membership — Recruits/retains
members. Michael Qian
michael.qian@oregonstate.cdu

Agriceutical Sub.Div.

Chair Yuzhu Zhang
yuzhu.zhang@usda.gov

Chait-clect Ying Wu ywu@Tnstate.edu
Vice-chair Bailiang Li
15846092362@163.com

Secretary

Songtao Li lisongtao@vip.126.com

Food Bioengineering Sub.Div.
Chair Hongsik Hwang
hongsik.hwang@usda.gov
Chair-elect Changging Wu,
changwu@udel.edu

Vice-chair Jinwen Zhang
jwzhang@wsu.edu

Secretary Hye-Seon Kim
hyeseon.kim@usda.gov

Flavor Sub.Div.

Chair Joonhyuk Suh J.Suh@uga.edu
Chair-elect Yun Yin yunyin2@vt.edu
Vice-chair  Yu Fang
yufang@coca-cola.com

Secretary Clare Jiang
clare.y.jianf@gmail.com

Food Safety Sub.Div.

Chair Boyan Gao gaoboyan@sjtu.cdu.cn
Chair-clect Vivian Wu
vivian.wu@usda.gov

Vice-chair  Yanhong Liu

Yanhong liu@usda.gov

Secretary Jinsong Feng
jinsongf@zju.edu.cn

Functional Food/Nat Product SubDiv
Chair Yingdong Zhu yzhul@ncat.edu
Chair-elect Khizar Hayat
khizaraura@gmail.com

Vice-chair Xiaohong Sun
Xiaohong.sun@dal.ca

Sectetary Yanfang Li yanfang li@usda.gov

Nutrition & Gut Microbiome Sub.Div.
Chair Ida Pantoja-Feliciano
ida.g.pantojafeliciano.civ@mail.mil
Chair-elect Tom Wang
Tom.wang@usda.gov

Vice-chair Jenni Firrman

Jenni firrman@usda.gov

Secretary  Jianghao Sun
jianghao.sun@usda.gov

Sustainability/Green Tech. Sub.Div.
Chair Lingyun Chen
lingyun.chen@ualberta.ca

Chair-elect Omowunmi “Wunmi” Sadik
sadik@njit.edu

Vice-chair  Yi-Shu Tu
georgetu@gmail.com

Secretary  Yixiang Wang
yixiang.wang.mcgill.ca

Public Relations — Publicizes Division.
Alyson Mitchell aemitchell@ucdavis.edu



